
Kennedale Wildcats 
Men's Basketball             2025-2026 

 

Date Day Opponent Site 9th  JV  Var. 

Nov. 8 Saturday WF Legacy Away 
  

TBA 

Nov. 11 Tuesday Brewer Away 5:00 6:30 8:00 

Nov. 15 Saturday Bob Hughes Classic (Lake Worth) Away   8:30 

Nov. 15 Saturday Keller Central Home 10:00 11:30  

Nov. 18 Tuesday Crowley Home 6:30 5:00 8:00 

Nov. 22 Saturday Lorena Away 2:00 2:00 3:30 

Nov. 25 Tuesday Brock Away 1:30 2:45 4:00 

Nov. 29 Saturday Mansfield Home 12:00 12:00 1:30 

Dec. 2 Tuesday FW Arlington Heights Home 6:15 6:15 7:30 

Dec. 4-6 Thur.-Sat. Mid. Heritage Tournament Away TBA TBA TBA 

Dec. 11-13 Thur.-Sat. Burkburnett Tournament Away   TBA 

Dec. 11-13 Thur.-Sat. Southwest Tournament Away TBA TBA  

Dec. 16 Tuesday Southwest (Var @Wilkerson Arena) Away 6:15 5:00 7:30 

Dec. 19 Friday Krum Away 6:15 5:00 7:30 

Dec. 29-31 Mon.-Wed. Kennedale 9th/JV Tourn. Home TBA TBA  

Dec. 29-31 Mon.-Wed. CB Tourn. @Eagle Mt. HS Away   TBA 

Jan. 2 Friday Ferris Away 6:15 5:00 7:30 

Jan. 6 Tuesday Hillsboro Home 6:15 5:00 7:30 

Jan. 9 Friday Godley Away 6:15 5:00 7:30 

Jan. 13 Tuesday Alvarado Home 6:15 5:00 7:30 

Jan. 16 Friday Life Home 5:00 6:15 7:30 

Jan. 20 Tuesday Venus Away 6:15 5:00 7:30 

Jan. 27 Tuesday Ferris Home 6:15 5:00 7:30 

Jan. 30 Friday Hillsboro Away 6:15 5:00 7:30 

Feb. 3 Tuesday Godley Home 6:15 5:00 7:30 

Feb. 6 Friday Alvarado Away 6:15 5:00 7:30 

Feb. 10 Tuesday Life Away 5:00 6:15 7:30 

Feb. 13 Friday Venus (Senior Night) Home 5:00 6:15 7:30 

Feb. 16 Monday Canton Home 5:00 6:15 7:30 
       

   
** Denotes District 12-4A Games 

    

 
Head Coach:  Doug Groff  Superintendent: Dr. Chad Gee 

Assistant Coach:  Matt Casey  Principal: Michael Cagle 

Assistant Coach:  Jay Jurchisin  Athletic Director: Richard Barrett 

Assistant Coach:  Matt Munson  A.D. Phone: 817-563-8030 
 


